COMERCIALIZADORA
INDUSTRIAL MERDIZ
S DE RL DE CV

05/08/2019

Numero de cuenta:

Saldo disponible:

Fecha
06-ago
06-ago

06-ago

176710824
75,852.77

Concepto / Referencia

IVA COM SERV BCA
INTERNET/IVA COM SERV BC
SERV BANCA INTERNET/OPS

SERV BCA IN
SERV BANCA INTERNET/SERV
BCA INTERN

$
$
$

Cargo
46.56
41.00

250.00

Abono

Saldo

$
75,515.21

$
75,561.77

$
75,602.77



